OSERIES
Certified for use in hazardous locations, the O Series LED luminaires
offer high efficiency and optimal quality. Their compact design
and versatile mounting options make them ideal for large areas in
extreme and hazardous environments with the presence of snow,
water, wind, flammable vapors or gases, and combustible dust.
D A T A  S H E E T
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS

IK10
Dimensions Photometric distribution
Ordering Guide
Ceiling Mounting / Pole Mounting
90º Wall Mounting
27
.8
 c
m
13T.5 cm Ø 13.5 cm
Ø 13.5 cm
32
.5
 c
m
22.3 cm
120°
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-9 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
1 Series
EXO
5 Mounting
1   Ceiling Mounting
2   Pole Mounting
3   90º Wall Mounting
2 Model
20 W
40 W
4 Power supply
S  Standard
D Dimmable
3 Color temperature
30   3000 K
40   4000 K
50   5000 K
Code example:
1 Series
4 Power supply2 Model
3 Color temperature
S5040WEXO
5 Mounting
1
Installation Types
3 - 90 Degree
Wall Mounting
2 - Pole Mounting1 - Ceiling Mounting
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   O  S E R I E S jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
EXO-20W / EXO-40W
EXO-20W / EXO-40W